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Name (Last, 

First) 

Email Address Company 

Name 

Business 

Size 

(Small/L

arge) 

Small Business 

Concern 

(HubZone, 

SDVOSB, 

WOSB, SDB, 

8(a)) 

Primary 

NAICS 

(Please 

provide no 

more than 2) 

Weidner, 

Pamela 

weidnerp@bearsteele.com  Bear Steele 

Global 

Small  SDVOSB, 

ISBEE, IEE 

236220, 

541330 

Tirocchi, Robert rtirocchi@harkinsbuilders.com  PEM-

Harkins JV 

Small  HUBZone, SDB, 

8(a) 

236220 

 Lopiano, 

Heather 

hlopiano@harkinsbuilders.com  PEM-

Harkins JV 

Small  HUBZone, SDB, 

8(a) 

236220 

Stoddard, 

Kristina 

kstoddard@2mnext.com  2MNext Small SDB 541330 

Nix, Kendra kendra.nix@5xenvironmental.c

om 

5x 

Environment

al 

Small WOSB 541620_562

910 

Cowen, Todd tcowen@kmkconstruction.com  AIKO-KMK 

MP JV, LLC 

Small 8(a) SDVOB, 

HUBZone 

236220, 

237990 

Shipp, Paul pshipp@alliantcorp.com Alliant 

Corporation 

Small SDVOSB 541330, 

561210 

Scheve, Don dscheve@alliantcorp.com Alliant 

Corporation 

Small SDVOSB 541330, 

561210 

Hash, Ryan Rhash@ames1.net  AMES 1, 

LLC 

Small Hubzone, 8(a) 236220, 

561720  

Cooper, Chris chris.cooper@apsicm.com APSI 

Construction 

Management 

Small   541330, 

236220 

Armitage, 

Penny 

pa@armitage-8a.com Armitage Small 8(a), EDWOSB, 

HUBZone 

236220, 

541330 

Justice, Gary  gary@barnettsouthern.com  Barnett 

Southern 

Corporation, 

Inc.  

Small HubZone 237990, 

237310 

Schaeffer, Justin jschaeffer@boyerconstruction.

net  

Boyer 

Commercial 

Construction

, Inc 

Small HUBZone and 

SDVOSB 

236220 

McAlhaney, 

Christina 

christina@brantleyconstruction

.com 

Brantley 

Construction 

Company, 

LLC 

Small   236200, 

237990 
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Leach, Kevin kleach@brantleyconstruction.c

om 

Brantley 

Construction 

Company, 

LLC 

Small   236200, 

237990 

Brantley, Gary gbrantley@brantleyconstructio

n.com 

Brantley 

Construction 

Company, 

LLC 

Small   236200, 

237990 

Walsh, Michael michaelwalsh@brockingtoncr

m.com 

Brockington 

and 

Associates, 

Inc. 

Small 8(a) WOSB 541720, 

541620 

Mahaffey, 

Stephen 

smahaffey@cems-ae.com CEMS 

Engineering, 

Inc. 

Small SB 541330 

Hinson, Chris chinson@cems-ae.com CEMS 

Engineering, 

Inc. 

Small SB 541330 

Patterson, Russ rpatterson@cems-ae.com CEMS 

Engineering, 

Inc. 

Small SB 541330 

Burgess, Jacob jburgess@daedalusindustrial.c

om 

Daedalus 

Industrial 

Small   335999 

Brown, Natalie info@delatonsc.com Delaton 

Service 

Corporation 

Small   562910 

Partrdge, Mark mark@dockblocks.com  Dock Blocks 

of North 

America 

small   339920, 

326199 

Montelongo, 

Alex 

alex@engineeringpeople.com  Engineering

People 

Small SDB 541330, 

541512 

Farmer, Willie fconstruction@fcllc.biz Farmer 

Construction 

LLC 

Small 8(a) 238210, 

236220 

Wimsatt, Shelby swimsatt@fourtribes.com  Four Tribes 

Enterprises, 

LLC. 

Small 8(a) Tribally-

Owned 

237990, 

236220 

Groover, Laurin lauringroover@gmail.com  Groover 

Group, on 

behalf of 

Daedalus 

Industrial 

Small   335999 

Gurri, Daphne I. daphneg@gurrimatute.com  Gurri Matute 

Cromwell 

JV, LLC 

Small EDWOSB 541310 

Jettie, Christina christina.jettie@hanaengineers.

com 

Hana 

Engineers 

and 

Consultants, 

LLC 

Small 8a 541330, 

541620 

Morrison, Kalin kalin.morrison@hanaengineers

.com 

Hana 

Engineers 

and 

Consultants, 

LLC 

Small 8a 541330, 

541620 

Zoeckler, Jeff Jeff.Zoeckler@hanaengineers.c

om 

Hana 

Engineers 

and 

Consultants, 

LLC 

Small 8a 541330, 

541620 
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Edwin Maina admin@hatfieldcleaning.com  Hatfield 

Cleaning 

Services, 

LLC 

Small SDVOB 561720 

Lucas, Anna alucas@heraldoffice.com  Herald 

Office 

Solutions 

Small   337214 

Jordan, Hunter hunter@heraldoffice.com  Herald 

Office 

Solutions 

Small   337214 

Branch, Carina cbranch@hunterpacificgroup.c

om 

Hunter 

Pacific 

Group 

Small WOSB 541330 

Hunter, Celia celia@hunterpacificgroup.com  Hunter 

Pacific 

Group 

Small WOSB 541330 

Sandeep Harjani sandeep.harjani@infojiniconsu

lting.com 

Infojini, Inc. Small SDB 541511, 

541330 

Amit Sharma amit.s@infojiniconsulting.com  Infojini, Inc. Small SDB 541511, 

541330 

Sinor, Cyrus cyrussinor@ipwco.com  IPW 

Construction 

Group, LLC  

Small   236220; 

541370 

Rembert, Bryan brembert@ipwco.com  IPW 

Construction 

Group, LLC  

Small   236220; 

541370 

Weatherford, 

Hart 

hweatherford@ipwco.com  IPW 

Construction 

Group, LLC  

Small   236220; 

541370 

Huffstetler, Tara tara@ipwco.com  IPW 

Construction 

Group, LLC  

Small   236220; 

541370 

Rembert, 

Lauren 

lrembert@ipwco.com  IPW 

Construction 

Group, LLC  

Small   236220; 

541370 

Sitnik, Lauren lauren@ipwco.com IPW 

Construction 

Group, LLC  

Small   236220; 

541370 

Bostwick, Ali abostwick@ipwco.com  IPW 

Construction 

Group, LLC  

Small   236220; 

541370 

Grabenstein, Joe joe.grabenstein@akima.com  Jade Creek 

LLC 

Small 8(a), ANC-

owned 

237990, 

236220 

Graff, Thomas tgraff@jescous.com  JESCO Small 8(a), WOSB 541620, 

541330 

Masse, Larry lmasse@kmkconstruction.com  KMK 

Construction

, Inc. 

Small SDVOB, 

HUBZone 

236220, 

237990 

Kotero, Lisa info@koterodesign.com  koterodesign 

LLC 

Small WOSB, MOSB, 

WOB 

337214, 

541410 

Neal, James jrneal@matternandcraig.com  Mattern & 

Craig 

small   541330, 

541360 

Clifton, Calvin cdclifton@matternandcraig.co

m  

Mattern & 

Craig 

small   541330, 

541360 

McCullough, 

Shawn 

shawn@mlbuilderssc.com  ML Builders 

LLC 

Small 8(a), SDVOSB, 

HubZone 

236220, 

237990 

Clarence 

Moultrie 

Clarence.Moultrie@moultriely

ons.com 

Moultrie 

Lyons 

Advisory, 

Small   541612, 

541214 
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LLC 

Diseati, Matt mdiseati@newdominionconstr

uction.com 

New 

Dominion 

Construction

, LLC 

Small HUBZone, SDB, 

8(a) 

236220, 

238220 

Diseati, Bryan bdiseati@newdominionconstru

ction.com 

New 

Dominion 

Construction

, LLC 

Small HUBZone, SDB, 

8(a) 

236220, 

238220 

Lawson, Adrian alawson@newdominionconstru

ction.com 

New 

Dominion 

Construction

, LLC 

Small HUBZone, SDB, 

8(a) 

236220, 

238220 

Swantko, Mark mswantko@northwindgrp.com  North Wind 

Group 

Small ANC, 8(a) 236220, 

541330 

Brown, Tracey tracey@officedesignsolutionsll

c.com 

Office 

Design 

Solutions 

LLC 

Small 8(a), HubZone, 

SDB, WOSB 

236220, 

561720 

Crump, Adam adam@officedesignsolutionsllc

.com 

Office 

Design 

Solutions 

LLC 

Small 8(a), HubZone, 

SDB, WOSB 

236220, 

561720 

Amos, Lauren Lauren.Amos@psg.us.com  Pinnacle 

Specialty 

Group, Inc. 

Small EDWOSB 541513, 

561320 

Williams, Amie awilliams@w4cg.com  PM Jenkins 

Group 

dba/W4 

Construction 

Group 

Small 8(a), VOSB, 

HUBZone 

236220, 

238220 

May, Elizabeth emay@prosserinc.com  Prosser, Inc.  Small Small and also in 

an 8(a) JV 

541330 

Fountain, Shaun sfountain@prosserinc.com  Prosser, Inc.  Small Small and also in 

an 8(a) JV 

541330 

Urcan, Jenny jurcan@prosserinc.com Prosser, Inc.  Small Small and also in 

an 8(a) JV 

541330 

Ferguson, Kirk kirk@r2pdoors.com  R2P 

Innovations 

Small   321911 

Sullivan, 

Blanche 

blanche@r2pdoors.com  R2P 

Innovations 

Small   332331 

Wyszynski, Ben ben.wyszynski@raymondllc.co

m  

Raymond Small SDVOSB, 8(a), 

Small Business 

541330, 

541310 

Bakker, Tori tori.bakker@catawba.com  Red Heritage 

Services, 

LLC 

Small 8(a), HUBZone, 

SDB 

561210, 

561110 

Pressnell, 

Tammy 

tammy.pressnell@catawba.co

m  

Red Heritage 

Services, 

LLC 

Small 8(a), HUBZone, 

SDB 

561210, 

561110 

Horton, Jeffrey 

C. 

jhorton@reefpointgroup.com  ReefPoint 

Group 

Small SDVOSB 541330/5411

720 

Loes, Mark Mark.loes@tepa.com  Roundhouse 

PBN, LLC 

Small SDB, 8(a), 

tribally-owned 

237110, 

236220 

Bullard, Cynthia  cbullard@scisale.com  Scientific 

Sales, Inc. 

Small SBA, WOSB, 

MBE 

423840 

423490 

Evans, Don devans@scisale.com  Scientific 

Sales, Inc. 

Small SBA, WOSB, 

MBE 

423840 

423490 
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Morris, Jon jmorris@scisale.com  Scientific 

Sales, Inc. 

Small SBA, WOSB, 

MBE 

423840 

423490 

Hopkins, Chris chris@sirisusa.com  SIRIS LLC Small SDVOSB 541330 

LaRose, Jon jon@siteworks.net  Siteworks small VOSB 237110, 

238910 

Yonce, Ryan ryan@siteworks.net  Siteworks small VOSB 237110, 

238910 

Beam, Matt matt@siteworks.net  Siteworks small VOSB 237110, 

238910 

Patenaude, 

James 

james@siteworks.net  Siteworks small VOSB 237110, 

238910 

Talbott, David dtalbott@smithlasalle.com  Smith 

LaSalle.com 

small   541330 

Adams, Jacob jadams@stewardmachine.com  Steward 

Machine Co. 

Small HubZone 332312, 

332710 

Carter, Chris chriscarter@tribal.one T1 

Construction

, LLC 

Small 8(a) Tribally 

Owned 

#1 236220; 

#2 541512 

Doug Wells dougwells@tribal.one T1 

Construction

, LLC 

Small 8(a) Tribally 

Owned 

#1 236220; 

#2 541512 

Erik Sell eriksell@tribal.one  T1 

Construction

, LLC 

Small 8(a) Tribally 

Owned 

#1 236220; 

#2 541512 

Bambini, Geoff gbambini@terrasiteco.com Terra Site 

Constructors, 

LLC 

Small SDB, 8(a) 237310, 

237990 

Wilson, Cliff cwilson@thecentricgroup-

sc.com  

The Centric 

Group 

Small SDB 236220 

Sims, Sabina ssims@thecentricgroup-sc.com  The Centric 

Group 

Small SDB 236220 

Adams,Cory cadams@thecentricgroup-

sc.com  

The Centric 

Group 

Small SDB 236220 

Jewel, Gary gjewel@thecentricgroup=sc.co

m  

The Centric 

Group 

Small SDB 236220 

Dove, Amber adove@thecentricgroup-

sc.com  

The Centric 

Group 

Small SDB 236220 

Henderson, 

Peter 

Peter@usfloodcontrol.com  U.S. Flood 

Control 

Corp.  

small   423840  

339999  

Witte,John jwitte@wbkengineering.com  WBK 

Engineering 

LLC 

small 8(a) 541330 

Krick, Liz ekrick@harkinsbuilders.com  Harkins 

Builders, 

Inc.  

Large    236220 

DeGaro, Scott scott.degaro@bargedesign.com  Barge 

Design 

Solutions 

Large   541310, 

541330 

Wallace, David david.wallace@bargedesign.co

m  

Barge 

Design 

Solutions 

Large   541310, 

541330 

Brown, Chris chris.brown@bargedesign.com  Barge 

Design 

Solutions 

Large   541310, 

541330 

Ferguson, 

Randy 

randy.ferguson@bargedesign.c

om 

Barge 

Design 

Solutions 

Large   541310, 

541330 

LaVoie, Joe LaVoieJ@bv.com  Black & Large   541330 

mailto:jmorris@scisale.com
mailto:chris@sirisusa.com
mailto:jon@siteworks.net
mailto:ryan@siteworks.net
mailto:matt@siteworks.net
mailto:james@siteworks.net
mailto:dtalbott@smithlasalle.com
mailto:jadams@stewardmachine.com
mailto:chriscarter@tribal.one
mailto:dougwells@tribal.one
mailto:eriksell@tribal.one
mailto:gbambini@terrasiteco.com
mailto:cwilson@thecentricgroup-sc.com
mailto:cwilson@thecentricgroup-sc.com
mailto:ssims@thecentricgroup-sc.com
mailto:cadams@thecentricgroup-sc.com
mailto:cadams@thecentricgroup-sc.com
mailto:gjewel@thecentricgroup=sc.com
mailto:gjewel@thecentricgroup=sc.com
mailto:adove@thecentricgroup-sc.com
mailto:adove@thecentricgroup-sc.com
mailto:Peter@usfloodcontrol.com
mailto:jwitte@wbkengineering.com
mailto:ekrick@harkinsbuilders.com
mailto:scott.degaro@bargedesign.com
mailto:david.wallace@bargedesign.com
mailto:david.wallace@bargedesign.com
mailto:chris.brown@bargedesign.com
mailto:randy.ferguson@bargedesign.com
mailto:randy.ferguson@bargedesign.com
mailto:LaVoieJ@bv.com


Veatch 

Ladd, Johnathan LaddJS@bv.com Black & 

Veatch 

Large   541330 

Bianco, John biancojp@bv.com Black & 

Veatch 

Large   237990, 

541330 

Spencer, Jeff jspencer@cat.com  Caterpillar Large   333120 

Davis, Daryl ddavis@cromwell.com Cromwell 

Architects 

Engineers 

Inc 

Large   541310, 

541330 

Cockmon, Greg gcockmon@cromwell.com  Cromwell 

Architects 

Engineers 

Inc 

Large   541310, 

541330 

Weir, Bruce bruce.weir@dubosenes.com  DuBose Large   332312, 

332721 

Miller, Sharon sharon.miller@workwithflux.c

om 

Flux 

Resources 

Large   561312 

Clark, Robert J. rclark13@gilbaneco.com  Gilbane 

Federal 

Large   236220 & 

236210 

Harper, Doug dharper@gilbaneco.com  Gilbane 

Federal 

Large   236220 & 

236210 

Ezell, Brad bezell@halff.com Halff 

Associates, 

Inc. 

Large   541330, 

541310 

Edwards, 

Robert 

redwards@halff.com Halff 

Associates, 

Inc. 

Large   541330, 

541310 

Aslop, 

RichardA98:I10

2 

Richard.Alsop@hdrinc.com  HDR Large   541330, 

541310 

Gapinski, 

Duane 

Duane.Gapinski@hdrinc.com  HDR Large   541330, 

541310 

Ray, David David.Ray@hdrinc.com  HDR Large   541330, 

541310 

Sisco, Lee Lee.Sisco@hdrinc.com  HDR Large   541330, 

541310 

Wiksell, Robbie Robbie.Wiksell@hdrinc.com  HDR Large   541330, 

541310 

Henneke, 

Markus 

markus.j.henneke@imegcorp.c

om 

IMEG Corp Large   541330 

Jackson, Ed Ed.Jackson@jacobs.com  Jacobs Large   541330 

Miller, Glen glen.miller@jedunn.com  JE Dunn 

Construction 

Large   236220 

Ethridge, Kathy kathy.ethridge@orau.org  ORAU Large   541690, 

541611 

McCarthy, Mike mike.mccarthy@rmf.com  RMF 

Engineering 

Large   541330 

Smith, Robert 

(BoB) 

bob.smith@rmf.com RMF 

Engineering 

Inc. 

Large   541330 

Vance, April april.vance@stantec.com Stantec Large   541330; 

541310 

Halsey, Damon damon.halsey@ufpi.com  UFP 

Industries, 

Inc. 

Large   236, 238 

Massenburg, 

Farrah 

fmassenburg@wmjordan.com  W.M. Jordan 

Company, 

Inc.  

Large   236210, 

236220 
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Knight, 

Brandon  

bknight@WMJordan.com  W.M. Jordan 

Company, 

Inc.  

Large   236210, 

236221 

Henderson, 

Clint 

chenderson@wesco.com  Wesco Large   423610 

Malinowski, Ed emalinowski@wesco.com  WESCO Large   423610 

Ellington, 

Dennis 

dennis.ellington@woolpert.co

m 

Woolpert, 

Inc. 

Large   541310, 

541330 

Bocchino, Joe skijoebo@yahoo.com  Multiple 

Large/Small 
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